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TOX

HAIR & TATTOO REMOVAL

Customized Treatment
with Dr. Atkins 
(Tuesday Only)

Lip Flip

Glabellar “11”

Forehead

Periocular (Eyes)

$10/unit

$150

$275

$250

$175

Small Area

Large Area

Small Area

Large Area

$150

$450

$150
$300

LASER & SPA

IPL/BBL

RF Tightening

RF Microneedling
w/ PRP

Dermaplaning

Microderm

$375

$650

$799

$150

Body Sculpting

$200

Physician Injector
2,25

Contact Us: 678-213-2220 www.AtlantaMediSpa.com         @AtlantaMediSpa

Membership
Botox Discounts

Additional Units $12/unit

20 Year’s in Cosmetic
Dermatology

Unmatched Expertise

Medium Area $275 Medium Area
$400

HAIR

$700

TATTOO

15% off of Filler

20% off of Lasers

$99

One FREE Monthly Treatment


