

TOX

Customized Treatment		
with Dr. Atkins (Tuesday Only)	\$10/unit	
Glabellar "11"	\$275	
Forehead	\$250	
Periocular (Eyes)	\$175	
Lip Flip	\$150	
Additional Units	\$12/unit	

LASER & SPA

IPL/BBL	\$375
RF Tightening	\$650
RF Microneedling w/ PRP	\$799
Body Sculpting	\$700
Dermaplaning	\$150
Microderm	\$200

HAIR & TATTOO REMOVAL

HAIR		TATTOO	
Small Area	\$150	Small Area	\$150
Medium Area	\$275	Medium Area	\$300
Large Area	\$450	Large Area	\$400

20 Year's in Cosmetic **Dermatology**

Physician Injector

Unmatched Expertise

Membership

Botox Discounts

15% off of Filler

20% off of Lasers

One FREE Monthly Treatment

TURVIK